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PARADE OF HOMES

* Real
PARAD

REALTOR
Serving the Entire
South Bay Area

DA 6-8100

JUST LISTED

Lomita’s Finest Buy
Sparkling  8-bedroom, 2-bath
home, in a b‘:m.lrully land-
ul*urwud s sattin of tropical
plan m‘;-ar\ln 08, pri-
vate BBQ areas block  walled

. rarnewl ln-ing rm)m

E THIS.

SPACE GALORE
$-bedroom home with
place. Tllc bath wrknyllmn
Over 1600 sq ._plus double

arage. All |h|- for less than
§17.050; Listing ¢°5a!

PINES AREA LOT

62 x 120 R-2 zone. A BEAUTY!
+ 73

HOME - INCOME

Immaculate, spacious, 2-bed-
room home with prl"ll" tree

shaded back yard. Located on

nuruu\o l( 3 lot with hnrly
2-bedroom uplu Plus 3 in-

dlvlduu A real buy
at less than c,ooo. * 59,

4 NEW LUXURY
HOMES
ln Lomite

LR models = all
with 2 huhn. ﬂmluu. bullh

X
FI.OWER LOVERS

dlu of trees, shrubs

ul owers  surround lhl-
m-uulull! kept, 3

home,  Spacious (hrvufhoul.

uxurious ewunl din-

room. Huge 73x150 R-2 lnl

includes vauAl

guest hou
orchid_house, plus Mduh.w
space for income units,

MEDALLION HOME

For Less Than

324,000

8bedroom, provin-
clal home vnm h eharmin
brick hll
rod

‘Qlal)‘ earpeted
tom

R R

C-3,C4, & R-3

Choice Lomita
l.occfion

fnr residen and commer-
cial units, Tonﬂlc inveatment
buys with existing homes for
rental lnmm- Priced from
$17.950. # 62, 65, 68,

SALES & EXCHANGE

REALTOR
2367 LOMITA BLVD.

DA 6-8100

KEN PETERS

fire-

KEN PETERS

| $24,000 LOAN
3 Bedrm. & Family Rm.
Beautiful large home on quht

| Cul-de-Sac street. Large-l nw-
;| living room, all new wall
| wall  earpetin nnd dray
throughout, P, stone f! »
lnn- loads n{ ers, built-
i oven and rnn o in large
\

‘:mllr" m-m lm hen; unique
r room, CALL!

| SANDS
i 4 BDR. & FAM. RM.
IArn lunng'. take note; nur

with
foruﬂ ns uun hnl. bullt-in
ven

’mo family
fortable family living,

{SANDS
! SWIM POOL

| location one the
tures of this lmmuulllo 3
room l bllh home, has

and drapes,
| morllco. bulll in cook center,
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SANDS

ON AVENUE C
HIGH ON A HILL
2 Bedroom—$17,500

6 UNITS — $59,500
1—-3 bod‘ronm and 5;? bed-
room apts. Good
Bubmit trad g

ISANDS

$15,300 G.I. Loan

| ﬂglmnmnm u{:‘un

| on this

1% -bath home

'I!h bulll In oven and range.

"’lil p-lnl-d inside and out,

covered patlo

.urro\mded y beautiful land.

n.pln. Submit down pay-
men

ROOM FOR LICENSED
.Al.ll PERSON. BROKER
HERE TO ASSIST YOU
WOITH uLIlTINOI & SALES,

SANDS

REALTY FR 1-2461

8135 Torrance Blvd,

FR 1-2461

FR 1-2461

FR 1-2461

FR 1-2461

Saturday, 12-5
1503 W. 257th
HARBOR CITY

om bullt 3-bedroom home

on 46x160 R-8 lot with alley.
Room for additional units un
rear, Close to shopping
schools, and freeway, Prlce
$19,950.

CLAYTON
Real Estate
1008 Crenshaw Blvd.
FA 8-0800

Open House

|
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ON A LOT

— BEACH
T-7—A 2 bedroom and fam-

ily room owners unit
PLUS o 1 bedroom
rental. You can com-
bine income and beach
living — lots of yard
space. For details.
Call FR 1-5505

3 BEDROOM

FAMILY ROOM

T-5—2 story with 2 baths,

full dining room, ter-
rific view, fireplace.
Close to Del Amo Shop-
ping Center. $24,250
full price. Submit on
down payment,

Call FR 1-5505 NOW!

8 UNITS — ROOM
TO BUILD MORE
T-3é—Existing 8 units on ap-

proximately 1% acres
of land. Separate 3
bedrooms, 2 bath
home for owners unit.
Located in a fast grow-
ing area, Ideal for
Convalarium. Will ex-
change for lond or
commercial income.
Call FR 1-5505

2 BEDROOM DELUXE
T-26—Located on a wide

street — R-2 zoning.
Room to build another

\-—'\"—h

Over $16,000,000 In Sales In 1963 — We Need Listings

SPECIAL OF THE WEEK:

3 BEDROOM ( Fixer Upper)

T-22—Llow price of $14,950 including stove, rugs and cur-
tains. Hos a large family kitchen and double detached
garage. For appointment to see call FR 1-5505.

3 BEDROOM & DEN
1-52—Owner has left state,

needs to sell. Profes-
sionally built den with
fireplace and ', bath
added to rear of this
attractive Southwest
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